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500cc PERIOD 4 / 500cc PERIOD 6
Qualifying 2

PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION
Date: 10/11/17 Started at: 15:24:31
Event: Q19 Laps: 14 Min

Weather: Sunny - 24.7C Starters: 34
Track: Dry - Temp: 50C Printed at: 15:46

Fastest On   Behind Behind
Pos No Gr Name Class Machine Lap  Lap  Prev Leader
  1 7 D2 Steven CRAIG (NSW) P6 1990 Kawasaki ZXR 400 1:05.600  7 of 10
  2 9 A Tim PODT (VIC) P6 1989 Honda VFR 400 1:09.470  7 of  9 3.870 3.870
  3 13 B Daniel BIRCH (NSW) P6 1989 Honda VFR 400 1:09.578 12 of 12 .108 3.978
  4 4 C Anthony CARROLL (QLD) P6 1990 Honda VFR 400 1:09.744  6 of 11 .166 4.144
  5 8 B Simon DICKSON (QLD) P6 1990 Honda CBR RR 250 1:09.948  7 of  7 .204 4.348
  6 79 A Stephen KAIRL (NSW) P6 1990 Honda CR 500 1:10.510  2 of  5 .562 4.910
  7 27 C Lech BUDNIAK (NSW) P6 1990 Yamaha TZ A 250 1:10.783  4 of  7 .273 5.183
  8 43 C Keo WATSON (NSW) P6 1990 Suzuki RGV 250 1:11.457  2 of  4 .674 5.857
  9 60 A Jason DUNN (NSW) P6 1990 Honda RS 250 1:11.531  3 of  4 .074 5.931
 10 89 A Scott SULLIVAN (QLD) P6 1989 Yamaha TZ W 250 1:12.338  2 of  6 .807 6.738
 11 40 B Bob MARRINER (NSW) P4 1972 Honda CB 498 1:12.364  3 of  3 .026 6.764
 12 29 A David WOOLSEY (QLD) P4 1972 Seeley G50 500 1:12.494  6 of  7 .130 6.894
 13 149 D Bradley BURT (NSW) P6 1990 Honda CBR RR 250 1:13.193  3 of 10 .699 7.593
 14 268 C Owen WARD (QLD) P6 1989 Honda VFR 400 1:13.484  7 of 11 .291 7.884
 15 90 D2 Marty FAGG (QLD) P6 1989 Yamaha TZ W 250 1:14.019 11 of 11 .535 8.419
 16 173 C Gary DICKSON (QLD) P6 1990 Honda CBR RR 250 1:14.800  2 of  4 .781 9.200
 17 50 C Richard SPOTTSWOOD (NSW) P6 1986 Yamaha RZ 350 1:14.988  7 of  9 .188 9.388
 18 49 D Gregory BURT (NSW) P6 1990 Honda CBR RR 250 1:15.090  2 of 10 .102 9.490
 19 12 D2 Mark TORRANCE (QLD) P6 1990 Honda CBR RR 250 1:15.190  2 of  4 .100 9.590
 20 119 D Matthew O'CONNELL (?) P6 1990 Honda CBR RR 250 1:15.423  3 of  8 .233 9.823
 21 351 D2 Eric SALMON (VIC) P4 1968 Honda Drixton CB 500 1:16.756  9 of 10 1.333 11.156
 22 515 D2 Jason THOMSON (?) P6 1989 Suzuki GSX 400 SP 1:16.775  5 of  9 .019 11.175
 23 41 C Peter WADE (NSW) P4 1970 Suzuki T 496 1:16.947  9 of 11 .172 11.347
 24 179 C Kieran McGEOWN (QLD) P6 1990 Honda CBR RR 250 1:17.621  6 of  8 .674 12.021
 25 35 C Clive WARNER (VIC) P4 1978 Yamaha Zegers 500 1:17.893  3 of  3 .272 12.293
 26 34 B David GRLEC (NSW) P4 1968 Suzuki T 500 1:18.022  8 of 10 .129 12.422
 27 107 B John INKSTER (SA) P4 1971 Aermacchi 500 1:19.419  7 of  9 1.397 13.819
 28 66 D2 Geoffrey MARTIN (QLD) P4 1969 Honda Drixton 500 1:19.634  2 of  7 .215 14.034
 29 54 D Raymond WRIGHT (NSW) P6 1988 Honda CBR RR 250 1:19.744  2 of 11 .110 14.144
 30 53 C Robin WILLIAMS (SA) P4 1972 Honda CB 498 1:20.073  5 of  5 .329 14.473
 31 51 D David CAMPBELL (NSW) P4 1972 Honda CB 350 1:20.275  4 of  4 .202 14.675
 32 262 D2 Dave KAVNEY (QLD) P4 1972 Honda CB 500 1:20.789  4 of  7 .514 15.189
 33 83 D Adrian HOLMES (NSW) P6 1983 Yamaha RZ 350 1:28.639  6 of  8 7.850 23.039
 34 64 D Paul MARSH (NSW) P4 1972 Suzuki T 500 1:29.136  7 of 10 .497 23.536

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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500cc PERIOD 4 / 500cc PERIOD 6
Qualifying 2

PROVISIONAL LAP TIMES
Date: 10/11/17 Started at: 15:24:31
Event: Q19 Laps: 14 Min

Weather: Sunny - 24.7C Starters: 34
Track: Dry - Temp: 50C Printed at: 15:46

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9 Lap 10 Lap 11 Lap 12
4 Anthony CARROLL (QLD) 1:15.843 1:13.431 1:42.088 1:18.052 1:11.333 1:09.744 1:11.952 1:11.485 1:17.207 1:14.009 1:10.433
7 Steven CRAIG (NSW) 1:13.268 1:07.774 1:06.243 1:07.829 2:13.793 1:12.087 1:05.600 1:05.738 1:09.912 1:07.241
8 Simon DICKSON (QLD) 1:17.829 1:18.289 1:12.554 1:40.441 1:32.662 1:11.599 1:09.948
9 Tim PODT (VIC) 1:20.865 1:10.713 1:11.407 1:10.771 1:12.941 1:11.723 1:09.470 1:10.986 1:11.021
12 Mark TORRANCE (QLD) 1:20.039 1:15.190 1:16.433 1:15.737
13 Daniel BIRCH (NSW) 1:21.151 1:11.669 1:12.494 1:10.781 1:12.876 1:12.798 1:15.552 1:11.304 1:12.265 1:12.680 1:10.944 1:09.578
27 Lech BUDNIAK (NSW) 1:21.588 1:11.949 1:12.661 1:10.783 1:12.854 1:12.869 1:11.776
29 David WOOLSEY (QLD) 1:28.032 1:20.520 1:13.325 1:13.738 1:13.334 1:12.494 1:13.727
34 David GRLEC (NSW) 1:29.622 1:24.597 1:20.156 1:19.204 1:19.478 1:20.322 1:18.593 1:18.022 1:18.424 1:19.538
35 Clive WARNER (VIC) 1:25.891 1:20.432 1:17.893
40 Bob MARRINER (NSW) 1:24.510 1:14.643 1:12.364
41 Peter WADE (NSW) 1:30.244 1:24.719 1:20.943 1:19.760 1:17.230 1:20.837 1:17.524 1:19.566 1:16.947 1:18.224 1:20.790
43 Keo WATSON (NSW) 1:16.304 1:11.457 1:11.489 1:13.543
49 Gregory BURT (NSW) 1:23.252 1:15.090 1:15.944 1:16.316 1:16.199 1:16.484 1:16.597 1:16.636 1:16.980 1:16.966
50 Richard SPOTTSWOOD (NSW) 1:29.525 1:25.245 1:19.225 1:16.257 1:17.832 1:15.116 1:14.988 1:15.509 1:16.128
51 David CAMPBELL (NSW) 1:32.683 1:22.372 1:21.961 1:20.275
53 Robin WILLIAMS (SA) 1:31.574 1:21.925 1:20.918 1:22.164 1:20.073
54 Raymond WRIGHT (NSW) 1:26.496 1:19.744 1:20.688 1:20.648 1:20.712 1:21.123 1:21.489 1:20.365 1:22.871 1:21.646 1:24.732
60 Jason DUNN (NSW) 1:21.867 1:12.921 1:11.531 1:11.549
64 Paul MARSH (NSW) 1:40.487 1:30.733 1:30.738 1:30.532 1:30.106 1:31.266 1:29.136 1:30.426 1:29.705 1:29.756
66 Geoffrey MARTIN (QLD) 1:28.669 1:19.634 1:22.304 1:22.852 1:21.781 1:20.437 1:21.714
79 Stephen KAIRL (NSW) 1:19.040 1:10.510 1:11.326 1:10.844 1:13.252
83 Adrian HOLMES (NSW) 1:34.620 1:32.954 1:30.455 1:30.575 1:29.589 1:28.639 1:28.748 1:29.532
89 Scott SULLIVAN (QLD) 1:20.558 1:12.338 1:14.398 3:28.532 1:23.957 1:15.419
90 Marty FAGG (QLD) 1:27.208 1:16.940 1:15.537 1:15.691 1:15.836 1:14.850 1:16.350 1:14.558 1:14.670 1:15.275 1:14.019
107 John INKSTER (SA) 1:31.971 1:22.115 1:20.254 1:19.861 1:20.605 1:19.916 1:19.419 1:20.593 1:31.657
119 Matthew O'CONNELL (?) 1:31.198 1:16.606 1:15.423 1:17.420 1:17.362 1:15.840 1:15.882 1:16.199
149 Bradley BURT (NSW) 1:22.331 1:14.036 1:13.193 1:13.846 1:13.263 1:16.201 1:14.271 1:15.754 1:14.553 1:13.691
173 Gary DICKSON (QLD) 1:21.324 1:14.800 1:16.459 1:17.491
179 Kieran McGEOWN (QLD) 1:23.844 1:19.249 1:18.533 1:21.924 1:18.574 1:17.621 1:18.612 1:20.527
262 Dave KAVNEY (QLD) 1:30.355 1:25.339 1:20.906 1:20.789 1:22.710 1:26.158 1:22.476
268 Owen WARD (QLD) 1:22.674 1:15.620 1:14.419 1:15.801 1:14.406 1:14.241 1:13.484 1:16.738 1:16.781 1:24.293 1:16.971
351 Eric SALMON (VIC) 1:26.713 1:23.072 1:18.969 1:19.464 1:19.641 1:20.125 1:19.525 1:19.298 1:16.756 1:18.614
515 Jason THOMSON (?) 1:25.587 1:21.763 1:17.753 1:19.254 1:16.775 1:19.200 1:17.578 1:17.214 1:25.797

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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500cc PERIOD 4 / 500cc PERIOD 6
Qualifying 2

PROVISIONAL FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE
Date: 10/11/17 Started at: 15:24:31
Event: Q19 Laps: 14 Min

Weather: Sunny - 24.7C Starters: 34
Track: Dry - Temp: 50C Printed at: 15:46

Race Fastest On
Time No Name Machine Lap  Lap

1:18.890 7 Steven CRAIG (NSW) 1990 Kawasaki ZXR 400 1:13.268 1
2:26.664 7 Steven CRAIG (NSW) 1990 Kawasaki ZXR 400 1:07.774 2
3:32.907 7 Steven CRAIG (NSW) 1990 Kawasaki ZXR 400 1:06.243 3
9:12.216 7 Steven CRAIG (NSW) 1990 Kawasaki ZXR 400 1:05.600 7

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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500cc PERIOD 4 / 500cc PERIOD 6
Overall Qualifying

PROVISIONAL MERGED CLASSIFICATION
Date: 10/11/17 Printed at: 15:46

Event Event Fastest
Pos No Gr Name Class Machine Q07  Q19  Lap  
1 7 D2 Steven CRAIG (NSW) P6 1990 Kawasaki ZXR 400 1:05.868 1:05.600 1:05.600
2 888 D Stuart WALTON (NSW) P6 1988 Yamaha TZ U 250 1:09.451 1:09.451
3 9 A Tim PODT (VIC) P6 1989 Honda VFR 400 1:10.223 1:09.470 1:09.470
4 13 B Daniel BIRCH (NSW) P6 1989 Honda VFR 400 1:10.862 1:09.578 1:09.578
5 4 C Anthony CARROLL (QLD) P6 1990 Honda VFR 400 1:09.752 1:09.744 1:09.744
6 8 B Simon DICKSON (QLD) P6 1990 Honda CBR RR 250 1:10.018 1:09.948 1:09.948
7 73 C John HAZELDENE (VIC) P6 1989 Yamaha TZ W 250 1:10.349 1:10.349
8 79 A Stephen KAIRL (NSW) P6 1990 Honda CR 500 1:10.759 1:10.510 1:10.510
9 43 C Keo WATSON (NSW) P6 1990 Suzuki RGV 250 1:10.518 1:11.457 1:10.518
10 27 C Lech BUDNIAK (NSW) P6 1990 Yamaha TZ A 250 1:12.646 1:10.783 1:10.783
11 89 A Scott SULLIVAN (QLD) P6 1989 Yamaha TZ W 250 1:10.924 1:12.338 1:10.924
12 60 A Jason DUNN (NSW) P6 1990 Honda RS 250 1:11.572 1:11.531 1:11.531
13 40 B Bob MARRINER (NSW) P4 1972 Honda CB 498 1:12.582 1:12.364 1:12.364
14 29 A David WOOLSEY (QLD) P4 1972 Seeley G50 500 1:13.585 1:12.494 1:12.494
15 149 D Bradley BURT (NSW) P6 1990 Honda CBR RR 250 1:12.820 1:13.193 1:12.820
16 268 C Owen WARD (QLD) P6 1989 Honda VFR 400 1:13.938 1:13.484 1:13.484
17 12 D2 Mark TORRANCE (QLD) P6 1990 Honda CBR RR 250 1:13.658 1:15.190 1:13.658
18 90 D2 Marty FAGG (QLD) P6 1989 Yamaha TZ W 250 1:13.835 1:14.019 1:13.835
19 50 C Richard SPOTTSWOOD (NSW) P6 1986 Yamaha RZ 350 1:14.320 1:14.988 1:14.320
20 173 C Gary DICKSON (QLD) P6 1990 Honda CBR RR 250 1:15.415 1:14.800 1:14.800
21 49 D Gregory BURT (NSW) P6 1990 Honda CBR RR 250 1:15.416 1:15.090 1:15.090
22 119 D Matthew O'CONNELL (?) P6 1990 Honda CBR RR 250 1:15.423 1:15.423
23 179 C Kieran McGEOWN (QLD) P6 1990 Honda CBR RR 250 1:15.511 1:17.621 1:15.511
24 351 D2 Eric SALMON (VIC) P4 1968 Honda Drixton CB 500 1:17.859 1:16.756 1:16.756
25 515 D2 Jason THOMSON (?) P6 1989 Suzuki GSX 400 SP 1:16.775 1:16.775
26 41 C Peter WADE (NSW) P4 1970 Suzuki T 496 1:17.614 1:16.947 1:16.947
27 118 C Peter O'NEILL (VIC) P4 1972 Suzuki Sayonara Spc. 500 1:17.138 1:17.138
28 35 C Clive WARNER (VIC) P4 1978 Yamaha Zegers 500 1:17.893 1:17.893
29 34 B David GRLEC (NSW) P4 1968 Suzuki T 500 1:18.950 1:18.022 1:18.022
30 107 B John INKSTER (SA) P4 1971 Aermacchi 500 1:22.600 1:19.419 1:19.419
31 66 D2 Geoffrey MARTIN (QLD) P4 1969 Honda Drixton 500 1:20.165 1:19.634 1:19.634
32 54 D Raymond WRIGHT (NSW) P6 1988 Honda CBR RR 250 1:19.792 1:19.744 1:19.744
33 53 C Robin WILLIAMS (SA) P4 1972 Honda CB 498 1:21.720 1:20.073 1:20.073
34 51 D David CAMPBELL (NSW) P4 1972 Honda CB 350 1:20.275 1:20.275
35 262 D2 Dave KAVNEY (QLD) P4 1972 Honda CB 500 1:20.799 1:20.789 1:20.789
36 83 D Adrian HOLMES (NSW) P6 1983 Yamaha RZ 350 1:28.767 1:28.639 1:28.639
37 64 D Paul MARSH (NSW) P4 1972 Suzuki T 500 1:29.072 1:29.136 1:29.072

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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500cc PERIOD 4 / 500cc PERIOD 6
LEG 1 (Event 7)

PROVISIONAL MERGED GRID SHEET
Date: 10/11/17 Printed at: 15:46

 1
1

 7 S. CRAIG
1:05.600

2
 888 S. WALTON

1:09.451

3
 9 T. PODT

1:09.470

 2
4

 13 D. BIRCH
1:09.578

5
 4 A. CARROLL

1:09.744

6
 8 S. DICKSON

1:09.948

 3
7

 73 J. HAZELDENE
1:10.349

8
 79 S. KAIRL

1:10.510

9
 43 K. WATSON

1:10.518

 4
10

 27 L. BUDNIAK
1:10.783

11
 89 S. SULLIVAN

1:10.924

12
 60 J. DUNN

1:11.531

 5
13

 40 B. MARRINER
1:12.364

14
 29 D. WOOLSEY

1:12.494

15
 149 B. BURT

1:12.820

 6
16

 268 O. WARD
1:13.484

17
 12 M. TORRANCE

1:13.658

18
 90 M. FAGG

1:13.835

 7
19

 50 R. SPOTTSWOO
1:14.320

20
 173 G. DICKSON

1:14.800

21
 49 G. BURT

1:15.090

 8
22

 119 M. O'CONNELL
1:15.423

23
 179 K. McGEOWN

1:15.511

24
 351 E. SALMON

1:16.756

 9
25

 515 J. THOMSON
1:16.775

26
 41 P. WADE

1:16.947

27
 118 P. O'NEILL

1:17.138

 10
28

 35 C. WARNER
1:17.893

29
 34 D. GRLEC

1:18.022

30
 107 J. INKSTER

1:19.419
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500cc PERIOD 4 /
500cc PERIOD 6
LEG 1 (Event 7)

PROVISIONAL MERGED GRID SHEET
Date: 10/11/17 Printed at: 15:46

 11
31

 66 G. MARTIN
1:19.634

32
 54 R. WRIGHT

1:19.744

33
 53 R. WILLIAMS

1:20.073

 12
34

 51 D. CAMPBELL
1:20.275

35
 262 D. KAVNEY

1:20.789

36
 83 A. HOLMES

1:28.639

 13
37

 64 P. MARSH
1:29.072

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.


